GOURMET

FOOD PARLOUR

-DRINKS MENU -



COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN 10.00
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Orange Bitters, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Muddled Strawberry, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

TOM COLLINS 10.00
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

MOJITO 10.00
Bacardi, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedges, Mint

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.00
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Passion Fruit Purée, Lemon Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.00
Absolut Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso



COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED 10.00
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Sugar Syrup

WHISKEY SOUR 10.00
Jameson Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Sugar Syrup

MAI TAI 10.00
Bacardi, Cointreau, Pineapple, Orgeat, Lime Juice

NEGRONI 10.00
Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari

PROSECCO COCKTAILS
BELLINI 9.00
KIR ROYALE 9.00

MIMOSA 9.00



WHITE WINES

ORIGIN GLASS BOTTLE
OUR FAVOURITE
Goldwater, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand  €7.50 €29.00
Casa Carmella, Macabeo Spain €6.25 €25.00
Il Bucco, Pinot Grigio Italy €7.00 €27.50
Janare, Falanghina del Sannio Italy €7.25 €29.50
Butterfly Ridge, Riesling Australia €28.00
Morgan Bay, Chardonnay California €34.00
Piedra del Mar, Albarino Spain €35.00
BIODYNAMIC WHITE WINE
Gerard Bertrand, Picpoul de Pinet France €30.00




RED WINES

ORIGIN GLASS BOTTLE
OUR FAVOURITE
Doppio Passo, Primitivo Italy €7.00 €28.00
Butterfly Ridge, Shiraz Cabernet Australia €6.25 €25.00
La Mascota, Malbec Argentina €9.00 €36.00
Protocolo, Tempranillo Spain €6.75 €27.00
Sierra Cantabria, Rioja Spain €32.00
Longview Hen'’s Teeth, Shiraz Australia €35.00
Morgan Bay, Zinfandel California €40.00
BIODYNAMIC RED WINE
Gerard Bertrand, Pinot Noir France €30.00




BUBBLES & ROSE

PROSECCO GLASS
Masottina, Prosecco Frizzante €8.00
ROSE

Caves De L'’Angevine, Rosé D'Anjou €7.50
CHAMPAGNE

Pannier, Champagne

BEER & DRAUGHT

LAGER

Coors Light 330ml
Corona 330ml
Heineken 330ml
Samuel Adams Boston Lager 330ml
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer 500ml
ALE

Galway Bay Full Sail IPA 500ml
Whitstable Bay Organic Ale 500ml
STOUT

Guinness 500ml
CIDER

Mac Ivor’s Plum & Ginger Cider 500ml
Mac Ivor’s Medium Dry Cider 500ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0.0 330ml
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic 500ml
DRAUGHT

Krombacher Pils Glass €3.50 Pint

Erdinger WeiBbier Glass €3.50 Pint

€5.50
€5.50
€5.70
€5.90
€6.00

€5.50
€7.00

€5.00

€7.00
€7.00

€4.90
€4.90

€5.50
€5.50

BOTTLE
€32.00

€28.00

€60.00



SPIRITS

Blackwater No. 5 Irish Gin €5.50
Blackwater Distillery Strawberry Gin €5.50
Blackwater Juniper Cask Gin €5.50
Hendrick's Gin €6.00
Ha'penny Gin €6.00
Absolut Vodka €5.50
Kalak Vodka €6.00
Teeling’s Whiskey €5.50
Irish Mist €5.50
Jameson Whiskey €5.50
Havana Club €5.50
Bulleit Bourbon €6.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila €6.00
Sambuca €5.50
Bacardi €5.50
Baileys €6.00
Tia Maria €6.00
Chambord €6.00
Limoncello €5.50
Cointreau €5.50
Courvoisier Cognac €6.00

This is a selection, if there is something you love that's not on this list please ask your server!




MIXERS

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

7UP

7UP Free

Club Orange

Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
Soda Water

San Pellegrino

Juices & Smoothies
Lemonades

Kombucha

Filtered / Sparking Water

€2.75
€2.75
€2.75
€2.75
€2.75
€2.75
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€2.60
€2.75
€3.50
€3.75
€4.50
€1.00 pp



HOT CUP

COFFEE

Espresso €2.50
Americano €2.95
Flat White €3.25
Cappuccino €3.25
Café Latte €3.25
Café Mocha €3.25
Chai Latte €3.25
Hot Chocolate €3.50
TEAS

Irish Breakfast Tea €2.75
Java Republic Tea Pillows €2.90

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Whiskey Coffee €7.00
Italian Amaretto Coffee €7.00
Baileys Coffee €7.00

Tia Maria Calypso Coffee €7.00



WHERE TO FIND US

Crofton Road, Dun Laoghaire
North Street, Swords
Northwood, Santry
65 Church Street, Skerries
Gannon Park, Malahide
Salthill, Galway

House, 27 Lower Leeson Street

FOLLOW US ONLINE

n Facebook.com/gourmetfoodparlour

Instagram.com/gourmetfoodparlour

y Twitter.com/gourmetfoodparl

www.gourmetfoodparlour.com






GOURMET

FOOD PARLOUR

SWORDS | SANTRY | DUN LAOGHAIRE | MALAHIDE | SKERRIES | GALWAY



